Varianta
Cena

Vyska

Priemer kalicha

Farba
Farba

Material podstavca
Vrchnak v cene
Moznost emblému
Celoplastovy pohar
Katalog

Strana v katalégu

Tsabe

33101.1

14,56 €
22cm
90 mm

strieborna
zlata

strieborna
zlata

biely mramor
Ne
Ano
Ne
no.3

74

33101

Pohary EKONOM 33101

33101.2
15,87 €
25¢cm
100 mm

strieborna
zlata

strieborna
zlata

biely mramor
Ne
Nie
Ne
no.3

75

26.10.2025 03:53:00

33101.3
17,17 €
26 cm
120 mm

strieborna
zlata

strieborna
zlata

biely mramor
Ne
Nie
Ne
no.3

75

Katalog no.3 - strana 74

33101.4
19,78 €
29 cm
140 mm

strieborna
zlata

strieborna
zlata

biely mramor
Ne
Nie
Ne
no.3

75

Pohar EKONOM, vyska 22 cm, zlaty/stfibrny

33101.5
22,83 €
30 cm
160 mm

strieborna
zlata

strieborna
zlata

biely mramor
Ne
Nie
Ne
no.3

75



https://www.pohare-medaily.sk

